
%

0,00

4,04

0,10

0,01

0,00

0,05

0,00

7,65

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,58

0,07

0,00

Permesso carica 0,00

Sciopero 0,39

0,00

12,89

TASSI DI ASSENZA       4° TRIMESTRE 2021

Assenza ingiustificata (no green pass)

Aspettativa

Assemblee sindacali

Congedo matrimoniale

Allattamento

Permessi lutto familiare

Permessi sindacali

Visite mediche

CAUSA

Infortunio

Ricaduta Infortunio

Malattia

Maternità facoltativa

Maternità obbligatoria

Permessi L.104/92

Donazione sangue


